
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

C D1 D2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 207 GIACHE M. 2:12.926
Migliore

1 2:26.580 + 13.654 15:00:52.755  37,822

2 2:13.737 + 00.811 15:03:06.492  41,454

3 2:12.926 --------- 15:05:19.418  41,707

4 2:13.107 + 00.181 15:07:32.525  41,651

5 2:37.236 + 24.310 15:10:09.761  35,259

6 2:14.831 + 01.905 15:12:24.592  41,118

7 2:14.382 + 01.456 15:14:38.974  41,256

 Po. 2 - # 87 SOLDA A. + 03.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.720 + 06.306 15:00:53.859  38,845

2 2:17.255 + 00.841 15:03:11.114  40,392

3 2:16.414 --------- 15:05:27.528  40,641

4 2:18.086 + 01.672 15:07:45.614  40,149

5 2:20.214 + 03.800 15:10:05.828  39,540

6 2:16.848 + 00.434 15:12:22.676  40,512

7 2:22.573 + 06.159 15:14:45.249  38,885

 Po. 3 - # 82 ORBATI A. + 05.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.421 + 05.428 15:00:53.691  38,655

2 2:18.446 + 00.453 15:03:12.137  40,044

3 2:18.763 + 00.770 15:05:30.900  39,953

4 2:17.993 --------- 15:07:48.893  40,176

5 2:18.790 + 00.797 15:10:07.683  39,945

6 2:18.842 + 00.849 15:12:26.525  39,930

7 2:41.473 + 23.480 15:15:07.998  34,334

 Po. 4 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 08.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.352 + 13.695 15:01:03.923  35,687

2 2:24.803 + 03.146 15:03:28.726  38,286

3 2:22.170 + 00.513 15:05:50.896  38,996

4 2:21.657 --------- 15:08:12.553  39,137

5 2:24.645 + 02.988 15:10:37.198  38,328

6 2:33.989 + 12.332 15:13:11.187  36,003

 Po. 5 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 11.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.671 + 23.678 15:01:22.674  33,065

2 2:32.294 + 08.301 15:03:54.968  36,403

3 2:27.027 + 03.034 15:06:21.995  37,707

4 2:24.504 + 00.511 15:08:46.499  38,366

5 2:24.039 + 00.046 15:11:10.538  38,490

6 2:23.993 --------- 15:13:34.531  38,502

 Po. 6 - # 686 PUPILLI S. + 11.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.873 + 24.877 15:01:29.743  32,829

2 2:27.338 + 03.342 15:03:57.081  37,628

3 2:24.480 + 00.484 15:06:21.561  38,372

4 2:24.291 + 00.295 15:08:45.852  38,422

5 2:24.125 + 00.129 15:11:09.977  38,467

6 2:23.996 --------- 15:13:33.973  38,501

 Po. 7 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 11.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.410 + 11.402 15:00:58.046  35,673

2 2:29.538 + 05.530 15:03:27.584  37,074

3 2:27.365 + 03.357 15:05:54.949  37,621

4 2:24.008 --------- 15:08:18.957  38,498

 Po. 8 - # 378 ALUNNO A. + 11.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.046 + 17.464 15:01:20.213  34,213

2 2:26.114 + 01.532 15:03:46.327  37,943

3 2:24.582 --------- 15:06:10.909  38,345

 Po. 9 - # 39 CORRA L. + 11.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.002 + 20.206 15:01:27.759  33,600

2 2:30.086 + 05.290 15:03:57.845  36,939

3 2:26.042 + 01.246 15:06:23.887  37,962

4 2:24.796 --------- 15:08:48.683  38,288

5 2:32.264 + 07.468 15:11:20.947  36,410

6 2:39.332 + 14.536 15:14:00.279  34,795

 Po. 10 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 11.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.136 + 17.253 15:01:16.007  34,194

2 2:32.755 + 07.872 15:03:48.762  36,293

3 2:28.334 + 03.451 15:06:17.096  37,375

4 2:25.779 + 00.896 15:08:42.875  38,030

5 2:24.883 --------- 15:11:07.758  38,265

6 2:25.147 + 00.264 15:13:32.905  38,196

 Po. 11 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 12.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.733 + 21.807 15:01:37.106  33,251

2 2:33.267 + 08.341 15:04:10.373  36,172

3 2:26.693 + 01.767 15:06:37.066  37,793

4 2:28.812 + 03.886 15:09:05.878  37,255

5 2:25.556 + 00.630 15:11:31.434  38,088

6 2:24.926 --------- 15:13:56.360  38,254

 Po. 12 - # 194 ZANZANI G. + 13.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.769 + 16.773 15:01:14.068  34,061

2 2:34.562 + 08.566 15:03:48.630  35,869

3 2:29.178 + 03.182 15:06:17.808  37,164

4 2:25.996 --------- 15:08:43.804  37,974

5 2:28.356 + 02.360 15:11:12.160  37,370

6 2:26.422 + 00.426 15:13:38.582  37,863

 Po. 13 - # 631 ZANCARINI L. + 14.855
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.781 + 11.000 15:01:14.974  34,916

2 2:29.742 + 01.961 15:03:44.716  37,024

3 2:29.420 + 01.639 15:06:14.136  37,103

4 2:27.781 --------- 15:08:41.917  37,515

5 2:31.311 + 03.530 15:11:13.228  36,640

6 2:38.407 + 10.626 15:13:51.635  34,998

 Po. 14 - # 99 FANTICINI G. + 15.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.411 + 23.365 15:01:23.946  32,343

2 2:34.174 + 06.128 15:03:58.120  35,959

3 2:38.512 + 10.466 15:06:36.632  34,975

4 2:30.931 + 02.885 15:09:07.563  36,732

5 2:45.372 + 17.326 15:11:52.935  33,524

6 2:28.046 --------- 15:14:20.981  37,448

 Po. 15 - # 304 MARIOTTI S. + 15.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.798 + 15.745 15:01:30.528  33,847

2 2:29.347 + 01.294 15:03:59.875  37,122

3 2:28.053 --------- 15:06:27.928  37,446

4 5:31.607 + 3:03.554 15:11:59.535  16,719

 Po. 16 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 15.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.377 + 25.987 15:01:38.073  31,793

2 2:39.186 + 10.796 15:04:17.259  34,827

3 2:33.181 + 04.791 15:06:50.440  36,192

4 2:31.492 + 03.102 15:09:21.932  36,596

5 2:29.898 + 01.508 15:11:51.830  36,985

6 2:28.390 --------- 15:14:20.220  37,361

Fastest lap: 2:12.926 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

C D1 D2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 17 - # 46 MENGOZZI E. + 16.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.338 + 04.715 15:00:58.970  35,921

2 2:31.237 + 01.614 15:03:30.207  36,658

3 2:29.623 --------- 15:05:59.830  37,053

4 2:30.861 + 01.238 15:08:30.691  36,749

5 2:34.025 + 04.402 15:11:04.716  35,994

 Po. 18 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 17.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.315 + 18.166 15:01:32.668  32,938

2 2:32.933 + 02.784 15:04:05.601  36,251

3 2:32.568 + 02.419 15:06:38.169  36,338

4 2:32.741 + 02.592 15:09:10.910  36,297

5 2:30.149 --------- 15:11:41.059  36,923

6 2:37.857 + 07.708 15:14:18.916  35,120

 Po. 19 - # 83 MAZZAMUTO F. + 21.476
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.287 + 26.885 15:01:49.118  30,581

2 2:36.008 + 01.606 15:04:25.126  35,537

3 2:34.402 --------- 15:06:59.528  35,906

4 2:36.099 + 01.697 15:09:35.627  35,516

5 2:56.807 + 22.405 15:12:32.434  31,356

 Po. 20 - # 515 CORNACCHIA M. + 28.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.304 + 18.317 15:01:35.458  30,920

2 2:44.753 + 03.766 15:04:20.211  33,650

3 2:43.063 + 02.076 15:07:03.274  33,999

4 2:41.294 + 00.307 15:09:44.568  34,372

5 2:44.382 + 03.395 15:12:28.950  33,726

6 2:40.987 --------- 15:15:09.937  34,438

 Po. 21 - # 357 MAZZAFERRO D. + 29.063
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.123 + 24.134 15:02:03.954  29,787

2 2:49.459 + 07.470 15:04:53.413  32,716

3 2:41.989 --------- 15:07:35.402  34,225

4 2:48.468 + 06.479 15:10:23.870  32,908

5 2:55.419 + 13.430 15:13:19.289  31,604

 Po. 22 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 32.519
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.898 + 17.453 15:01:50.327  30,312

2 2:49.711 + 04.266 15:04:40.038  32,667

3 2:47.304 + 01.859 15:07:27.342  33,137

4 2:49.507 + 04.062 15:10:16.849  32,707

5 2:45.445 --------- 15:13:02.294  33,510

6 2:47.168 + 01.723 15:15:49.462  33,164

 Po. 23 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 39.983
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.213 + 07.304 15:01:53.635  30,764

2 2:53.527 + 00.618 15:04:47.162  31,949

3 2:58.232 + 05.323 15:07:45.394  31,106

4 2:52.909 --------- 15:10:38.303  32,063

5 2:54.154 + 01.245 15:13:32.457  31,834

 Po. 24 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 42.531
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.752 + 15.295 15:01:52.903  29,064

2 2:57.931 + 02.474 15:04:50.834  31,158

3 2:55.950 + 00.493 15:07:46.784  31,509

4 2:55.457 --------- 15:10:42.241  31,597

5 3:00.714 + 05.257 15:13:42.955  30,678

 Po. 25 - # 801 ZERONI M. + 51.292
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.218 + 21.000 15:02:25.373  27,015

2 3:09.065 + 04.847 15:05:34.438  29,323

3 3:04.218 --------- 15:08:38.656  30,095

4 3:05.018 + 00.800 15:11:43.674  29,965

5 3:04.836 + 00.618 15:14:48.510  29,994

Fastest lap: 2:12.926 
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